Single Family
9365 Dickens Ave, Surfside
#MLS: A11537424
$1700000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/02/23
Surfside, FL 33154
9365 Dickens Ave
192 m?

$6353

1956

3

3
*f

9365 Dickens Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11537424 located in ALTOS
DEL MAR NO 5. Discover your perfect beachside haven in Surfside! This exquisite 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom
home offers 1,900 square feet of living space, combining convenience and ease in a tropical paradise. Step into
a bright, airy interior with impact windows, an open-concept layout, a gourmet kitchen with an oversized
island, and terrazzo floors. With a split bedroom plan offering privacy, each spacious bedroom comes with
generous closets, ensuring ample storage for all your needs. Perfectly situated in a prime location, youre just a
short stroll away from the beachside community center, top-notch restaurants, charming shops, house of
worship and top tier schools. Dont miss your chance to own this beachside retreat, schedule a visit today and

embrace the Surfside lifestyle!

www.surfsidehomeforsale.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



