Single Family 9365 Dickens Ave, Surfside #MLS: A11537424 \$ 1 700 000



Listing date	2024/02/23
City	Surfside, FL 33154
Address	9365 Dickens Ave
Area	192 m <sup>2</sup>
Tax/year	\$ 6 353
Built year	1956
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	3
Garage	*

9365 Dickens Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11537424 located in ALTOS DEL MAR NO 5. Discover your perfect beachside haven in Surfside! This exquisite 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom home offers 1,900 square feet of living space, combining convenience and ease in a tropical paradise. Step into a bright, airy interior with impact windows, an open-concept layout, a gourmet kitchen with an oversized island, and terrazzo floors. With a split bedroom plan offering privacy, each spacious bedroom comes with generous closets, ensuring ample storage for all your needs. Perfectly situated in a prime location, youre just a short stroll away from the beachside community center, top-notch restaurants, charming shops, house of worship and top tier schools. Dont miss your chance to own this beachside retreat, schedule a visit today and embrace the Surfside lifestyle!

## www.surfsidehomeforsale.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380